
2020 Membership Form 
Membership is effective from January 1 through December 31, 2020 

Last Name First Name 
Street Address 
City  State       Postal Code  Province/County 
Phone I             Phone II E-mail
Highest Degree Received Year Awarded         Awarding Institution 
Current Work/Institutional Affiliation  
Areas of Specialization 

Full Member Associate 
Member 

Life Member 

Under $35k 
$35,001 - $45k 
$45,001 - $55k 
$55,001 - $75k 
$75,001 + 

☐$105
☐$115
☐$125
☐$135
☐$145

☐$90
☐$100
☐$110
☐$120
☐$130

☐ Bronze: $1,000
☐ Silver: $1,500
☐ Gold: $2,000
☐ Platinum: $2,500
☐ Diamond: $3,000+
☐ Installment Plan*

Student Member Emeritus Member 

☐ $80 ☐ $85

$ Contribution to ASA Minority Fellowship Fund 

$  Total Payment 

Please make your check or money order payable to Association of Black Sociologists. Print 
and complete this form and mail it, along with your payment, to: 

MEMBERSHIP 
Association of Black Sociologists  

3473 South Martin Luther King Drive #495 
Chicago, Illinois 60616-4108 

* Installment plans must be completed within one calendar year of initial payment.

☐ New Member ☐ Renewal

☐ Change my database information ☐ Exclude my information from
the membership directory




