

2020 Membership Form

Membership is effective from January 1 through December 31, 2020

 □ New Member □ Change my database information □ Exclude my information from the membership directory 					
Last Name First Name					
Street Address					
City	State Postal CodeProvince/County				
	none I Phone II E-mail				
Highest Degree ReceivedYear Awarded Awarding Institution					
Current Work/Institutional Affiliation					
Areas of Specialization					
	Full Member	Associate	Life Member		
		Member			
Under \$35k	□\$105	□\$90	☐ Bronze: \$1,0	000	
\$35,001 - \$45k	□\$115	□\$100	☐ Silver: \$1,500		
\$45,001 - \$55k	□\$125	□\$110	☐ Gold: \$2,000		
\$55,001 - \$75k	□\$135	□\$120	☐ Platinum: \$	☐ Platinum: \$2,500	
\$75,001 +	□\$145	□\$130	□ Diamond: \$	3,000+	
			☐ Installment	Plan*	
	Student Member Emeritus Member				
	_		Emeritus Member		
	□ \$8o		□ \$85		
 Contribution to ASA Minority Fellowship Fund Total Payment 					

Please make your check or money order payable to Association of Black Sociologists. Print and complete this form and mail it, along with your payment, to:

MEMBERSHIP

Association of Black Sociologists 3473 South Martin Luther King Drive #495 Chicago, Illinois 60616-4108

^{*} Installment plans must be completed within one calendar year of initial payment.